
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 13-15, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1737.0251
1 T. Hayden 2437.1152
2 J. Hacking 1237.2333

96 A. Gobert 1637.3714
99 G. May 1137.5275
12 B. Attard 1037.5876
152 R. Jensen 2437.7357
11 B. Spies 1737.7448
6 D. Buckmaster 2337.7979

95 R. Hayden 2437.82810
8 C. Peris 2037.88111

69 D. Eslick 838.26312
59 B. Young 1738.81313
37 N. Hester 2439.03514
488 C. Siglin 1639.05115
225 D. Sanchez 1639.09716
544 S. Fouchek 1139.33817
28 N. Moore 939.41718
51 B. Long 1739.61219
170 J. Filice 1839.68320
317 A. Ferrer 739.75621
232 C. Rolland 1739.78922
213 T. Schoenewald 1739.82023
48 A. Carman 439.85724
36 J. Haiduk 1639.86825
30 G. Riggs 1939.95026
215 B. Wooldridge 1140.06527
218 E. Bateman 1440.33428
114 S. Summers 540.54329
404 R. Teixeira 2540.58830
42 C. Siebenhaar 1040.79431
420 T. Kekhia 640.93532
266 M. Weathers 840.93933
805 D. Zuvic 1941.47334
135 M. Degross 1341.64735
103 A. Manciu 1341.96936
555 K. Rappuchi 1541.98737
171 P. Demas 842.04138
250 S. Herrera 2442.14839
316 V. Chirinos 343.65240

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1733.1811
2 J. Hacking 1333.2822
96 A. Gobert 2133.4323
1 T. Hayden 1533.6154
95 R. Hayden 2433.7145
99 G. May 1333.7266
8 C. Peris 1533.7717
6 D. Buckmaster 1833.7728
11 B. Spies 1233.7939

152 R. Jensen 2433.82510
12 B. Attard 1033.88211
69 D. Eslick 1634.29612

488 C. Siglin 1034.45513
225 D. Sanchez 1834.83814
37 N. Hester 1234.90415
59 B. Young 1635.01516
28 N. Moore 1035.02117
51 B. Long 1835.09218

170 J. Filice 935.20919
30 G. Riggs 1935.22120

317 A. Ferrer 1935.33421
36 J. Haiduk 1535.49122

213 T. Schoenewald 1735.50423
48 A. Carman 635.50724

215 B. Wooldridge 1835.52525
232 C. Rolland 1735.60926
544 S. Fouchek 1235.63927
42 C. Siebenhaar 935.89328

114 S. Summers 1335.90329
404 R. Teixeira 2236.02330
218 E. Bateman 1936.05531
266 M. Weathers 936.39332
135 M. Degross 1836.43333
805 D. Zuvic 1836.74634
420 T. Kekhia 1336.75935
555 K. Rappuchi 1336.93636
250 S. Herrera 2136.98437
171 P. Demas 837.10138
103 A. Manciu 1137.29439
316 V. Chirinos 337.93340

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

2 J. Hacking 2128.1781
96 A. Gobert 2128.3842
1 T. Hayden 1528.4383
40 J. Disalvo 1528.5104
12 B. Attard 1028.5865
8 C. Peris 1528.6536
6 D. Buckmaster 1228.6927

152 R. Jensen 1228.7998
99 G. May 528.8039
95 R. Hayden 2428.88810
11 B. Spies 1728.91111
69 D. Eslick 729.20812
59 B. Young 1629.21013

488 C. Siglin 1329.24214
317 A. Ferrer 2129.63115
225 D. Sanchez 1629.63916
28 N. Moore 429.71317
51 B. Long 1729.86118

544 S. Fouchek 1029.88319
232 C. Rolland 1829.97920
213 T. Schoenewald 1830.02521
170 J. Filice 1930.10122
30 G. Riggs 1830.13023
48 A. Carman 430.14524
36 J. Haiduk 1730.19225
37 N. Hester 2230.21626

215 B. Wooldridge 1330.44427
114 S. Summers 930.48328
42 C. Siebenhaar 830.57329

218 E. Bateman 2030.91830
420 T. Kekhia 1630.93131
316 V. Chirinos 331.19732
404 R. Teixeira 2231.26633
805 D. Zuvic 731.32734
266 M. Weathers 731.36335
135 M. Degross 1931.38236
103 A. Manciu 831.71037
555 K. Rappuchi 1132.06938
250 S. Herrera 2032.07339
171 P. Demas 1532.45240
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